
Membership 24
Life Members 290
New Members
Reinstated Members
Continuous Members
Totals (*Denotes estimated value)

State Goal
Needed to be 100%

New Life Members

J S D M DT DM DC
On Time 285 268 57 0 307 290 223 245 183 110 225 28 292 261 249 161 259 274 0 0 0
Late 22 24 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review 0 1 1 0 0 6 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Missing 7 21 256 314 7 13 91 45 131 204 41 286 22 ### 65 129 55 40 314 314 304

Loyalty Day
Victory over Europe
Memorial Day Women in Service
D Day Veterans Day 209 188 63
Flag Day Pearl Harbor Day 0 0 0
4th of July Vietnam Peace Accord 0 0 0
Korean Armistice USS Maine 0 0 0
Op. Iraqi Freedom Op. Desert Storm
Victory over Japan
Patriots Day
VFW Birthday As of:

New Legacy Life

211
179
181
189

Kosovo

12

C/S

29

64
Silver
Bronze

S/O

672

Gold
107

0

309        
6,161    

1/15/21

Missing
Review
Late
On Time

Insp. VPRN/H B/P

8,046    

14

65,376  

196
$189,022Nat'l Home

Map

3123Total Reported
Somalia

85,992               

87.69%

State of the Organization

0
0
0

190
224
164

221
229
192
245
180
220

284,100

Needed
Goal858        

50,002   Projects
Community Service 

9,548                  

173
0

57,330  

Buddy Poppies

District Mtg

OBJECTIVE'S

DelegateIRS 990

POW/MIA Day
Op. Enduring Freedom

TeachVOD PP
$11,821VFW Foundation

$31,830

MAPAmer
Audits

Bond

150

Buddy Poppy

117

Ordered

315,900

V
P
R

Districts
Post

600,000

*Total Value
Dollars
Hours

Youth

30
2612,109,384$       

1,655,694$       
# of Orders
Not Ordered

0

140

POST REQUIREMENT (REQUIRED BY VFW BY‐LAWS)

Ins. Election


