State of the Organization

Membership		
Life Members	50,002	
New Members	858	
Reinstated Members	309	
Continuous Members	6,161	
Totals	57,330	87.69%
State Goal	65,376	
Needed to be 100%	8,046	

Districts	24
Post	290

Community Service												
	Projects		9,548									
	Hours		85,992									
	Dollars	\$	1,655,694									
	*Total Value	\$	2,109,384									

*Danatas	estimated value)

Buddy Poppy										
Ordered	284,100									
Goal	600,000									
Needed	315,900									
# of Orders	261									
Not Ordered	30									

	Bronze	64	
New Legacy Life	Silver	14	107
	Gold	29	

New Life Members 672

		POST REQUIREMENT (REQUIRED BY VFW BY-LAWS)																																														
	Audits			Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		Audits		dits		Dand	s/0	IDC OOO	Inc	C/S	'S Youth	Amor	NAAD N	NI/H	R/D	Incn	\/DD	District Mtg		Mtg	Election	Dologato
	J	S	D	М	БОПИ	3/0	IN3 330	1115.	C/3	Toutil	Aillei	IVIAP	14/17	Б/Р	iiisp.	VFN	DT	DM	DC	Election	Delegate																											
On Time	285	268	57	0	307	290	223	245	183	110	225	28	292	261	249	161	259	274	0	0	0																											
Late	22	24	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0																											
Review	0	1	1	0	0	6	0	45	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0																											
Missing	7	21	256	314	7	13	91	45	131	204	41	286	22	###	65	129	55	40	314	314	304																											

Loyalty Day	220		POW/MIA Day	196		
Victory over Europe	180		Op. Enduring Fr	. Enduring Freedom		
Memorial Day	245		Women in Servi	164		
D Day	192	IV	Veterans Day	224		
Flag Day	229		Pearl Harbor Da	190		
4th of July	221	ΙP	Vietnam Peace	12		
Korean Armistice	189		USS Maine		0	
Op. Iraqi Freedom	181	R	Op. Desert Stori	n	0	
Victory over Japan	179		Kosovo	0		
Patriots Day	211		Somalia	0		
VFW Birthday	150		Total Repo	rted	3123	

Map	\$31,830		OBJECTIVE'S								
Nat'l Home	\$189,022		VOD	PP	Teach	Buddy Poppies					
VFW Foundation	\$11,821		VOD	FF	Teacii	Buddy Popples					
	On Time	209	188	63	173						
	Late		0	0	0	0					
	Review		0	0	0	0					
	Missing	•	0	0	0	117					

As of: **1/15/21**